lm
lm
IMS Interchangeable Modular System
IMSSeries
IMS-DL100 15W/20W
Reflector +Lens
Technical Parameters:
500mA
20W
-20℃~40℃
-30℃~60℃
DimmableOptional
Ordering Information: Silvergray
1690 lm 3000K IMS-DL100-15W-830-S-15
1700 lm 4000K IMS-DL100-15W-840-S-15
IMS-DL100-15W-830-S-28
IMS-DL100-15W-840-S-28
1695 lm
1710
3000K
4000K
28°
1690 lm 3000K IMS-DL100-15W-830-S-36
1706 lm 4000K IMS-DL100-15W-840-S-36
IMS-DL100-15W-930-S-15
>80
2190 lm 4000K IMS-DL100-20W-840-S-15
28° 2180 lm 3000K IMS-DL100-20W-830-S-28
2188 4000K IMS-DL100-20W-840-S-28
2185 lm 3000K IMS-DL100-20W-830-S-36
2192 lm 4000K IMS-DL100-20W-840-S-36
>90 IMS-DL100-20W-930-S-15
28° 1795 lm 3000K IMS-DL100-20W-930-S-28
36° 1798 lm 3000K IMS-DL100-20W-930-S-36
36° 1396 lm 3000K IMS-DL100-15W-930-S-36
28° 1386 lm 3000K IMS-DL100-15W-930-S-28
2180 lm 3000K IMS-DL100-20W-830-S-15
AC220~240V 50/60Hz
>50,000 hours
1805 lm
1394 lm